Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

Liguor Rumers B

Basil February Road

Mobeni East
4060

-

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood .Hlétp:waw.lrsa.co.za

Selwyn@®@lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR59985  2025-02-21 10:52:42

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered - %y _
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher __(}"hecker

Reason for Credit: Client Returned .
Customer Name: SAB PROSPECTON DEPOT

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code:

Doc. Date: 2025-02-21 Doc. Ref: UPLSAB GRV: Credit Type: Invoice Amt: RO

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code  Reason Batch Qry
700025233 HOOCH BLAST BLACK CURRANT] 4 X 6 X 275ML cs 24 x275ML W5 Client Returned .23
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: UPLSAB (1 Product Type) 23

Authorized by: 11

[date]




G OODS RECETIPT SLIP No. 4900005979
Page 1
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Goods receipt date : 21.02.2025
Current date : 21.02.2025

Plant : LR4
Description : Liquor Runner Durban

Stor. loc. LR

Iss. Plant : LR13

Name : KWV Local distribution

PO : 4500558296

Pur. group : 112 KWV SA Disribution Telephone : 021-807 3301
Q001 700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4 (6X275) LOC

N

23.000 BOX

Issued by: KRISHENDUTHS SIGNATURE
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" LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE N¢ 54039

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

L ,Kz,:?
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{73

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: VEHICLE REG No: '

CUSTOMER | 2 1. DATE RECEIVED | {<f 0 Dpm o

e e

UPLIFTNOTE

Cases Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | Received | Received REMARICS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
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20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1
OTHER A7 N
’ TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

1 rlan
£

DRIVER: '_.r

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED: PAGE;, — _______ PAGE;
Eagle Statianers 031 3354000




Sholan Krishenduth

1

From: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 February 2025 11:32

To: Eugene Roux; Ndumiso Mpofana; Sholan Krishenduth; Bongi Mvimbi - COF; Eric
Grimbeek; James Reade-Jahn; Vanda Williams

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR; Athalia Singh; Nhlakanipho Mkhize; Joe Doraivelu - ECR; Portia
Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi

Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628 4504346832

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the ofganization. Do not click "Ii"nks or 6pén attachments unless you recog'rii'i'é"
the sender and know the content is safe..

Hi Eugene

We do not use QR codes for upliftment at DCs.

Please sign for upliftment on PO 4504346832 when collecting the stock.
Regards

Thobiso Dlamini
Digital Lead: Operations

| To a Future With
- HBInBev | kaide

D+27 116769537 M +27 60984 59447 F +27 00 000 0000
56 Grosvenor Road | Bryanston | South Africa
Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 11:29 AM
To: Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>; Sholan Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini -
COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek
<grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Vanda Williams <williamsv@kwv.co.za>
Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgohozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628 4504346832

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be cautious with links and attachments. [0 00 G aR ey

Hi Thobiso,

Please provide the QR code for us to uplift.

(ind Regords 700025235

Eugene Roux



"™ Mandatory safety shoes/Reflector vest required on all LR operation

From: Sholan Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 11:19 AM

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe @kwv.co.za>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>; Ndumiso
Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek
<grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Vanda Williams <williamsv@kwv.co.za>
Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Deraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628 4504346832

Hi Eugene

No QR code was sent through when requested last week, so this uplift was not completed . @Ndumiso Kindly
advise when will be the next possible day to go to SAB ?

Regards

m .
i - TEL: 427 31 700 1722
va SHOLAN KRISHENDUTH | EMAIL: KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za

MOBILE: +27 65 217 4158

ESTABLISHED 1578
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Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd {("KWV")

From Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 February 2025 11:13

To: Thobiso Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>; Shelan Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>;
Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek
<grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Vanda Williams <williamsv@kwv.co.za>
Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia. Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com:>

Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628 4504346832




Please advise on the below. 7/

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

m ) . +37 21 807 31
KWV | EUSENE Roux | Iimamas

JUNICR SUPPLY PLANNER | MOBILE:

ESTABLISHED 1318 ¢ i
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Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd ("KwVv")

From: Shelan Krishenduth

Sent: Tuesday, 11 February 2025 13:26

To: Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@I|rsa.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF
<Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-
jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobhiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628

Hi Eugen
Our driver will be going to SAB to uplift this today, kindly assist with a QR Code .

Regards

From: Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2025 16:46

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Sholan Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF
<Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-lahn <reade-
jabnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF

<Thobiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>
Subject: RE: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628

CAUTION: This email d'rigi'natéd from outside of the brgani'zat'ioh. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Team,
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Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd ("KwV")

From Sholan Krishenduth

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2025 14:15

To: Eugene Roux <rguxe@kwv.co.za>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek
<grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>; Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso®@Irsa.co.za>
Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso BDlamini - COF
<Thobiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com:>

Subject: SAB uplift : KWV 110976628

Hi Eugene
Kindly assist with an Uplift note , @Ndumiso kindly advise when can this be done ?

Regards

From; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2025 14:02

To: Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>; Sholan
Krishenduth <KrishenduthS@kwv.co.za>; James Reade-Jahn <reade-jahnj@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com:; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: KWV 110976628

Hi Sholan,

Please assist with organizing upliftment from SAB Prospection DC.
When will you be able to uplift?

Thank you.

Kind Regards,
Eugene Roux

From: Bongi Mvimbi - COF [mailto:Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com]

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2025 13:58

To: Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>; Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke @kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF

7



| Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd ("KWV")
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From Bongi Mvimbi - COF [mallto Bongi. Mwmbl@za ab-inbev.com]

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2025 13:54

To: Eric Grimbeek <grimbeeke@kwv.co.za>; Eugene Roux <rouxe@kwv.co.za>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-
inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobisc.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: KWV 110976628

‘CAUTION: This email origihated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or opeh attachments unless you reédg'n'i'zé'
the sender and know the cantent is safe.

Hi Team

Please see below and assist with collection and credit of 23 cases of damaged HOOCH BLACK CURRENT 275ML NRB
CAS on PO 4504346832

+
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Regards
R

Bongi Mvimbi
Marketplace Planning Analyst SA

£ pBInBev | sy

65 Park Lane| Sandton | Johannesburg | 2146
0662987205 | Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Nhlakanipho Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2025 11:29 AM

To: Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-inbev.com>; Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>;
Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobhozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF

<Thobise.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: KWV 110976628 -

13
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Kind Regards,

. :
F

Nhfakanipho Mkhize
inventory Analyst: ECR Prospecton

O ABINBev | kst

9-25 leffels Rd, SAB Prospecion Rd, Durban, 4133

M: 082 312 3159 | E: Nhlakanipho.mkhize@za.ab-inbev.com

From: Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Joe.Doraivelu@za.ab-inbev.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2025 10:33 AM

To: Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi
<Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com>; Thobhisg Dlamini - COF <Thobiso.Dlamini2 @za.ab-inbev.com>; Nhlakanipho
Mkhize <Nhlakanipho.Mkhize @za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>
Subject: Re: KWV 110576628

Hi Mkhize

Please send pictures, Portia will forward them to you. Also follow up on last year claim 122 cases hooch
black current 440ml.

Regards
Joe

From: Bongi Mvimbi - COF <Bongi.Mvimbi@za.ab-inbev.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2025 10:22

To: Portia Nosipho Sibusisiwe Mgobozi <Portia.Mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com:>; Thobiso Dlamini - COF
<Thobiso.Dlamini2@za.ab-inbev.com>

Cc: Dan Arnagiri - ECR <Dan.Arnagiri@za.ab-inbev.com>; Joe Doraivelu - ECR <Jpe.Doraivelu@za.ab-inbev.com:;
Athalia Singh <Athalia.Singh@za.ab-inbev.com>

Subject: RE: KWV 110976628

Hi Team

Please send me pictures of damages and the POD so [ can file a claim
17



9-25 Jeniels Rd, SAB Prospecton Rd, Durban, 4133

) M2 E Poria.mgobozi@za.ab-inbev.com

*txx BISCLAIMER **** This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. This
message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received
this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that
disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contants of this information is strictly prohibited.

**x* DISCLAIMER **** This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended sclely for the use of the
individuai or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. This
message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received
this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that
disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature.
If you are not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message
or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by e-mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message.
Any views of this communication are those of the sender except where the sender specifically states them to
be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton,
Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must scan this e-mail and any
attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses, we do not
accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from
the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail message.

*xxx DISCLAIMER **** This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. This
message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received
this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that
disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.

**x* DISCLAIMER **** This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this emait in error please notify the system manager. This
message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received
this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you are notified that
disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited.
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